

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

1 of 1

DOGWOOD DRIVE LEACHING BASIN

RECORD OF BIDS

17-Aug-17

CONTRACTOR			Triple D Excavating & Moore LLC		Pajay, Inc		Burkholder Excavating, Inc.		L. E. Barber, Inc.		Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.		Southwest Transport Co.	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max.	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$825.00	\$825.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
25	SYD	Pavt, Rem	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$38.00	\$950.00	\$10.50	\$262.50	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$20.00	\$500.00
10	TON	Aggregate Base	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$115.00	\$1,150.00	\$115.53	\$1,155.30
1	EA	EJIR - 1020 Frame with Type M1 Grate	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$510.00	\$510.00
5	TON	HMA, 26A	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$225.00	\$1,125.00	\$545.00	\$2,725.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
1	EA	Leaching Basin	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,890.00	\$3,890.00	\$5,350.00	\$5,350.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$10,124.41	\$10,124.41
35	SYD	Geotextile Separator	\$4.00	\$140.00	\$3.00	\$105.00	\$5.50	\$192.50	\$2.85	\$99.75	\$1.00	\$35.00	\$4.45	\$155.75
4	EA	Plastic Drum, High Int., Furn	\$11.50	\$46.00	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$9.00	\$36.00	\$15.00	\$60.00
4	EA	Plastic Drum, High Int., Oper	\$1.25	\$5.00	\$2.00	\$8.00	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$2.00	\$8.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	\$15.00	\$60.00
1	LSUM	Minor Traffic Devices	\$990.00	\$990.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$2.20	\$281.60	\$2.00	\$256.00	\$3.50	\$448.00	\$2.50	\$320.00	\$2.00	\$256.00	\$7.50	\$960.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$1.20	\$153.60	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$2.00	\$256.00	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$2.50	\$320.00
1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$795.00	\$795.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
TOTAL			\$10,516.20		\$10,612.00		\$13,231.50		\$14,273.25		\$15,554.00		\$19,595.46	